



It is the responsibility of the submitting provider to submit accurate documentation of services performed. Providers are expected to use the most accurate and appropriate CPT/HCPCS code(s) for the product or service that is being provided. The inclusion of a code in a policy does not imply any right to reimbursement or guarantee claims payment.

DATE	ACTION/DESCRIPTION
12/13/2022	New policy for Avastin® (bevacizumab) use in ophthalmology billing guidance
10/5/2023	